

"The First Vision: A Joseph Smith Papers Podcast" Released



All six episodes of <u>The First Vision: A Joseph Smith Papers Podcast</u> are available now. You can listen on the <u>Latter-day Saint Channel</u> and on other podcast platforms such as <u>iTunes/Apple Podcasts</u>, <u>Google Play, Spotify,</u> and <u>Stitcher</u>.

Read more ▶

Visit our website

Follow us on Facebook



The Church Historian's Press is an imprint of the Church History Department of The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints.

You are receiving this email because of your interest in the Joseph Smith Papers Project.

Terms of Use (Updated 2018-09-01) | Privacy Notice (Updated 2018-09-01)

© 2019 by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: Joseph Smith Papers Project 15 E. North Temple St. Salt Lake City, UT 84150

unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences